
Members of Parliament and Senators from Newfoundland and Labrador

(February 27, 2021)

Members of Parliament:

Jack Harris, NDP, St. John’s East:    Jack.Harris@parl.gc.ca

Gudie Hutchings, Liberal, Long Range Mountains

Gudie.Hutchings@parl.gc.ca

Yvonne Jones, Liberal, Labrador:   Yvonne.Jones@parl.gc.ca 

Ken McDonald, Liberal, Avalon:   Ken.McDonald@parl.gc.ca

Seamus O’Regan, Liberal, St. John’s South/Mount Pearl

Seamus.ORegan@parl.gc.ca

Churence Rogers, Liberal, Bonavista-Burin-Trinity

Churence.Rogers@parl.gc.ca

Scott Simms, Liberal, Liberal, Coast of Bays – Central – Notre Dame

Scott.simms@parl.gc.ca

Senators of Canada (the year in brackets is the year for retirement)

George Furey, Non-Affiliated, Speaker of the Senate of Canada (2023)

george.furey@sen.parl.gc.ca

Fabian Manning, Conservative, (2039):   fabian.manning@sen.parl.gc.ca

Elizabeth Marshall, Conservative, (2026)

elizabeth.marshall@sen.parl.gc.ca

Mohamed-Iqbal Ravalia, Non-Affiliated, (2033)

mohamed-iqbal.ravalia@sen.parl.gc.ca  

David Wells, Conservative, (2037)

david.wells@sen.parl.gc.ca           (See page 2, for other addresses for ‘copy’)
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The Right Honourable Justin Trudeau; Prime Minister of Canada; Office of the 
Prime Minister, 80 Wellington Street, Ottawa, ON K1A 0A2    Email: pm@pm.gc.ca

The Honourable Chrystia Freeland, Deputy Prime Minister of Canada and Minister
of Finance; 344 Bloor Street West, Suite 510, Toronto, ON M5S 3A7   Email: 
Chrystia.Freeland@parl.gc.ca

The Honourable Erin O’Toole; Leader of the Opposition; House of Commons; 
Ottawa, ON K1A 0A6   Email: Erin.OToole@parl.gc.ca

The Honour Yves-Francois Blanchet; Leader of Bloc Quebecois; House of 
Commons; Ottawa , ON K1A 0A6   Email: Yves-Francois.Blanchet@parl.gc.ca 

The Honourable Jagmeet Singh; Leader of the NDP Party of Canada; House of 
Commons, Ottawa, ON K1A 0A6  Email:  Jagmeet.Singh@parl.gc.ca 
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